School

Griffin Academy Vallejo

Benicia High School, Benicia
Youth Leadership Academy, Napa
Napa High School, Napa

Saint Helena HS, Saint Helena
Fairfield High School, Fairfield
Rodriguez High School, Fairfield
Vanden High School

Camille Creek High School

Napa High School, Napa

Saint Helena HS, Saint Helena
Camille Creek High School
Camille Creek High School
Camille Creek High School

Napa Valley Unified School District

NVC Course Number
ASTR 110

BUSI 100

BUSI 148

DDGT 110

DDGT 110

FILM 101

FILM 101

FILM 101

HCTM 100

HEOC 171

WELD 100

WELD 100

WELD 101

WOEX 190/191
WOEX 190/191/193

NVC Course Title

Descriptive Astronomy

Intro to Business

Youth Leadership Academy
Technical Drawing Fundamentals
Technical Drawing Fundamentals
Intro to Film Production

Intro to Film Production

Intro to Film Production
Sanitation and Safety

Medical Terminology

Welding Theory and Practice 1
Welding Theory and Practice 1
Welding Theory and Practice 2

NVC Faculty

Erin Quealy
Claudette Shatto
Claudette Shatto
Gary Strommen
Gary Strommen
Jennifer King
Jennifer King
Jennifer King
Elena Sirignano
Karen Canepa
Eric Wade

Eric Wade

Eric Wade

Work Experience Seminar/General Work Experience Claudette Shatto

General/Vocational Work Experience

Claudette Shatto

HS Course Title

Modern Astronomy and Exoplanets
CTE Business

Leadership for Effective Organizations
Principles of Engineering

AutoCAD

DVP 1and 2

DVP 1and 2

Video Production

CTE Culinary 1 and 2

CTE Human Anatomy and Medicine
Advanced Ag Mechanics

CTE Welding 1

CTE Welding 2

Work Experience Education

Summer Internship/Fields of Opportunity

Start Term
FA23
SP23
su23
FA22
FA22
FA23
FA23
FA24
FA23
FA23
FA22
FA24
FA24
FA23
su23

End Term
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP25
SP25
SP26
SP26
Sp27
SP26
SP26
SP25
Sp27
Sp27
SP26
SP26



